TECHNICAL DATA
PRODUCT CODE
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PRODUCT FEATURES PRODUCT DATA
WARRANTY
CONTROL & POWER
TDIM-25W-350
1 year guarantee
Unit 14-15 Schooner Court | Crossways Business Park | Kent | DA2 6NW
Tel. +44 (0) 1322 620 100 | Email. info@gaplighting.co.uk
@GAPLightingLtd
GAP Lighting Ltd
/GAPLightingLtd
GAP Lighting Ltd
COMPATIBILITY CHART
INSTALLATION
Model TDIM-25W-350
Rated Current 300mA 350mA 500mA 550mA 650mA 700mA 850mA 900mA
DC Voltage 3-50v 3-50v 3-50v 3-45v 3-38v 3-35v 3-30v 3-38v
Rated Power 15.0w 17.5w 25w 24.7w 24.7w 24.5w 25.5w 25.2w
AC Current 0.29A 0.34A 0.48A 0.43A 0.48A 0.48A 0.50A 0.50A
Working Temp. Ta 50°C    Tc 90°C
Protection IP20
Dimensions L 155mm | W 54mm | D 20mm
Voltage Range 180-240VAC   50-60Hz
Current Tolerance +/- 5%
+44 1322 620 100 www.gaplighting.co.ukinfo@gaplighting.co.uk
Please follow installation guide
25w constant current Triac dimmable LED driver
Screw terminal connections
For use with constant current LED luminaires
For indoor use or within an enclosure
PC housing
Mounting tabs for securing to a �at surface
Protections: Short Circuit / Over Load / Over
Current
Cooling by free air convection
Dimming function: Triac dimmable; Phase Cut
dimmable
Suitable for interior architectural, retail and
commercial applications.
Constant current Triac dimmable driver with multiple levels selectable by dip switch.
Select 350mA current level to use with GAP 350mA LED �ttings.
Wire in series.
Compatible with Triac and Phase cut dimmers.
Full Load E�ciency  80% @ 350mA
CODE
LED03
GL102/H/SQ
GL106/H/Q
GL109/Q/QT
GL0140
GL121/122/123
GL0151/2/4
PL1021
PL1023
PL1026
GLM12
MAX LOAD
2-5
2-15
2-15
2-15
1-5
2-15
1-5
2-15
1-5
1-2
1
Weight 21g
Over Load ≤120%
Approvals CE | SELV | RoHS
CODE
ML103
ML304
ML0021
ML0022
MAX LOAD
2-15
1-5
2-15
1-7